
Concurrent Vieure Les gannes Gouzolle Champs de l'ile Rochebut Total
Allexeline Joris 88 88

Bardon Rudy 0 0 57 118 175 1 Kouzmina Jonathan 145 365 73 402 0 985
Bardy Thomas 0 0 39 39 2 Collange Jerome 114 67 155 251 0 587
Berger Nicolas 0 159 135 292 586 3 Berger Nicolas 0 159 135 292 0 586

Bertrand Cedric 0 0 0 4 De Taeye Mickael 0 0 61 473 0 534
Besson Jordan 0 42 42 5 Lutsen Anthony 0 0 185 323 0 508

Bourdeaux Antoine 0 48 48 6 Martinat David 1 158 190 157 0 506
Bourdeaux Marc 0 0 0 7 Fontaine Dimitri 32 31 0 397 0 460

Chamarat Florent 0 50 50 8 Millerioux Sebastien 0 83 152 179 0 414
Charre Aurélien 0 0 0 9 Forys Jonathan 0 107 0 303 0 410

Chosnier Stéphane 0 0 0 10 Devaux Robin 0 17 56 277 0 350
Collange Jerome 114 67 155 251 587 11 Pescheur Sebastien 0 0 0 327 0 327
Cumenal Julien 0 0 0 12 Frederic David 0 0 0 311 0 311

De Taeye Mickael 0 0 61 473 534 13 Roumaud Julien 0 106 28 153 0 287
Defretiere Jean Marc 0 0 0 14 Dumas Mickael 0 0 44 224 0 268

Denis Daniel 0 0 0 15 Vernadat Francois 32 0 110 126 0 268
Deuss Guillaume 0 81 81 16 Noblet Sebastien 21 39 150 47 0 257

Devaux Robin 0 17 56 277 350 17 Mayoux Cedric 0 0 0 226 0 226
Dumas Mickael 0 0 44 224 268 18 Millet Jerome 0 47 0 175 0 222
Dureau Marvin 15 16 94 80 205 19 Moreau Jean Yves 0 0 23 192 0 215

Dussert Trystan 0 0 142 142 20 Gouache Patrice 0 0 111 99 0 210
Favier Bruno 0 0 24 24 21 Dureau Marvin 15 16 94 80 0 205

Fontaine Dimitri 32 31 397 460 22 Polny Vincent 0 0 0 193 0 193
Forys Jonathan 0 107 303 410 23 Ropiot Jean Jacques 0 0 85 104 0 189

Fournier Alecxis 0 0 0 24 Bardon Rudy 0 0 57 118 0 175
Frederic David 0 0 311 311 25 Vajdic Laurent 0 0 0 159 0 159
Gouache Gilles 0 0 39 39 26 Perret Melissa 0 18 14 117 0 149

Gouache Patrice 0 0 111 99 210 27 Martin Davy 0 0 0 144 0 144
Gourby Stephane 0 0 0 28 Dussert Trystan 0 0 0 142 0 142
Guerard Florian 0 0 0 29 Henry Bruno 0 0 26 93 0 119

Henry Bruno 0 0 26 93 119 30 Janowski Jean Francois 0 0 105 0 0 105
Henry Christophe 0 0 0 31 Rapeau Marc 0 0 0 99 0 99

Jacques Guillaume 0 0 73 73 32 Allexeline Joris 0 0 88 0 0 88
Janowski Jean Francois 105 105 33 Deuss Guillaume 0 81 0 0 0 81

Jovanovic Nébosja 0 0 0 34 Le coint Nicolas 0 79 0 0 0 79
Kouzmina Jonathan 145 365 73 402 985 35 Jacques Guillaume 0 0 0 73 0 73

Krupa Christophe 0 0 0 36 Lespinasse Jérémy 0 63 0 0 0 63
Lafa Raphael 0 0 0 37 Chamarat Florent 0 50 0 0 0 50

Landras Jean Yves 0 0 39 39 38 Bourdeaux Antoine 0 48 0 0 0 48
Le coint Nicolas 0 79 79 39 Troux Alexandre 0 0 0 47 0 47
Leclerc Jordan 0 0 0 40 Lorenzelli benjamin 0 0 43 0 0 43

Lespinasse Jérémy 0 63 63 41 Virelogeux Théo 0 43 0 0 0 43
Lorenzelli benjamin 0 0 43 43 42 Besson Jordan 0 42 0 0 0 42

Lutsen Anthony 0 0 185 323 508 43 Bardy Thomas 0 0 0 39 0 39
Martin Davy 0 0 144 144 44 Gouache Gilles 0 0 0 39 0 39

Martinat David 1 158 190 157 506 45 Landras Jean Yves 0 0 0 39 0 39
Mayoux Cedric 0 0 226 226 46 Favier Bruno 0 0 0 24 0 24
Michard Pascal 0 0 0 47 Petitjean 0 0 20 0 0 20

Millerioux Sebastien 0 83 152 179 414 48 Pinchelingat Jérome 0 20 0 0 0 20
Millet Jerome 0 47 175 222 49 Bertrand Cedric 0 0 0 0 0 0

TotalClassement Général



Moreau Jean Yves 0 0 23 192 215 50 Bourdeaux Marc 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mougin Stéphane 0 0 0 51 Charre Aurélien 0 0 0 0 0 0

Noblet Benoit 0 0 0 52 Chosnier Stéphane 0 0 0 0 0 0
Noblet Sebastien 21 39 150 47 257 53 Cumenal Julien 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perret Melissa 0 18 14 117 149 54 Defretiere Jean Marc 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pescheur Sebastien 0 0 327 327 55 Denis Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petitjean 20 20 56 Fournier Alecxis 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pinchelingat Jérome 0 20 20 57 Gourby Stephane 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polny Vincent 0 0 193 193 58 Guerard Florian 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rapeau Marc 0 0 99 99 59 Henry Christophe 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ropiot Jean Jacques 0 0 85 104 189 60 Jovanovic Nébosja 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roumaud Julien 0 106 28 153 287 61 Krupa Christophe 0 0 0 0 0 0
Troux Alexandre 0 0 47 47 62 Lafa Raphael 0 0 0 0 0 0
Troux Benjamin 0 0 0 63 Leclerc Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vajdic Laurent 0 0 159 159 64 Michard Pascal 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vernadat Francois 32 0 110 126 268 65 Mougin Stéphane 0 0 0 0 0 0
Virelogeux Théo 0 43 43 66 Noblet Benoit 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 67 Troux Benjamin 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




